Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

(Application Form)

Certified for: \
Officer in charge of navigational watch

(OOwW)
GMDSS operator

Main info

Oleksandr Luchenko

3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Container carriers
2900 Birthday / Place of birth: | 25.12.2002 Ukraine
+380996498734 Citizenship: = Ukraine

luchenko.awork@gmail.com

Country of residence / Moldova, Chisinau

City:
+380996498734 Home address:
Fluent Closest airport: = Chisinau, Moldova
No Schengen visa valid up: = 12.11.2031

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB683818 05.11.2021 Ukraine 05.11.2026
GB478542 12.11.2021 Ukraine 12.11.2031

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)

28693/2024 02.10.2024 Ukraine 26.09.2029

02.10.2024 26.09.2029

GMDSS operator


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/292266/

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security
Duties

Security Awareness
Training

Basic Safety Training
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

Title of document

Seafarer Medical
Certificate

28735/2024

No.

05751/2024

04714/2024

02193/2024

00586/2024

02466/2024

05504/2024

1403993

1332305

1330880

28735/2024

28735/2024

03.10.2024

03.10.2024

Certificates

Date of issue

20.09.2024

19.09.2024

24.09.2024

26.09.2024

30.09.2024

18.09.2024

21.12.2021

03.06.2021

01.06.2021

03.10.2024

03.10.2024

Medical certificates

No.

059545

Date of issue

23.10.2024

Ukraine

Country of issue

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Country of issue

Ukraine

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country

Liberia

Position

Document type

Seaman's Book

Sea service (last 5 years)

Vessel Name / Flag

MSC NOA ARIELA/
Liberia

Vessel type /

No.

1666034

ME Type / kW

Container Ship

Date of issue

09.02.2022

From - Till

12.11.2024 -
18.04.2025

25.09.2029

25.09.2029

Valid up

20.09.2029

30.09.2029

18.09.2029

21.12.2026

03.06.2026

01.06.2026

25.09.2029

Valid up

23.10.2026

Valid up

09.02.2027

Shipowner /
Country

Fortune ping



Trainee Officer Junior Officer. Received 3 promotions from different Captains. Solo shipping
Navigational and Cargo Watches. Taking care of Certificates onboard, limited
Pre-arrival forms. LSA/FFE checks and maintenance.
MSC SOFIA PAZ/ Container Ship Wartsila / 09.02.2023 -
Liberia /112160 36440 10.07.2023 SYMI
Deck Cadet Oceanway
Gaining more experience about 3rd Off. job and responsibilities. Assisting LTD.
in mooring ops. Performing all paperwork.LSA/FFE Maintenance.
MSC KUMSAL / Container Ship MAN/B&W / 24.01.2022 -
Liberia /103378 68640 24.08.2022
Deck Cadet MI-DAS Line
eck Lade First time onboard. Gained priceless experience on navigation, Isa/ffe SA.
maintenance, record of certificates and cargo operations. | had
responsibilities of 3rd officer since he left without a reliever.
Sex: male Height: 193 Overall size: L-XL
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 93 Shoe size: 44-45

National University "Odessa
Maritime Academy"

Maritime education: Additional skills:

English- fluent, spanish-

. Navigation and Seagoing Knowledge of other g .
Speciality: Ship's Handlin lanquages: basics, Russian- fluent,
P ¢ 9uages: | Ukrainian-fluent.
Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: = +380501858044

Kin name, Surname: | Iryna Luchenko Kin address:
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