





## Oleksandr Luchenko

Certified for:

## Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW) GMDSS operator

<u>Crewell ID: 292266</u>



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Oleksandr Luchenko				
Position applied for:	3rd Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	Container carriers		
Minimum salary \$:	2900 Birthday / Place of birth: 25.12.2002 Ukraine				
Phones:	+380996498734 <b>Citizenship:</b> Ukraine				
E-mail:	luchenko.awork@gmail.com  Country of residence / City:  Moldova, Chisinau				
Messenger:	+380996498734 Home address:				
English level:	Fluent Closest airport: Chisinau, Moldova				
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	12.11.2031		

Passports / Smbk							
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up							
Seaman's book	Seaman's book         AB683818         05.11.2021         Ukraine         05.11.2026						
International passport GB478542 12.11.2021 Ukraine 12.11.2031							

Diplomas						
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up		
Rank	Officer in ch	arge of navig	ational watch (OC	OW)		
Professional license	28693/2024	02.10.2024	Ukraine	26.09.2029		
Endorsement	t 02.10.2024 26.09.2029					
Rank	Rank GMDSS operator					

Professional license         28735/2024         03.10.2024         Ukraine         25.09.2029           Endorsement         03.10.2024         25.09.2029			Utt1		
Professional license         28735/2024         03.10.2024         Ukraine         25.09.2029	Endorsement		03.10.2024		25.09.2029
	Professional license	28735/2024	03.10.2024	Ukraine	25.09.2029

Certificates						
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up		
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	05751/2024	20.09.2024	Ukraine	20.09.2029		
Medical First Aid	04714/2024	19.09.2024	Ukraine			
ECDIS	02193/2024	24.09.2024	Ukraine			
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	00586/2024	26.09.2024	Ukraine			
Ship Carrying Dangr/hazard Cargo	02466/2024	30.09.2024	Ukraine	30.09.2029		
Advanced Fire Fighting	05504/2024	18.09.2024	Ukraine	18.09.2029		
Designated Security  Duties	1403993	21.12.2021	Ukraine	21.12.2026		
Security Awareness Training	1332305	03.06.2021	Ukraine	03.06.2026		
Basic Safety Training	1330880	01.06.2021	Ukraine	01.06.2026		
GMDSS Operator	28735/2024	03.10.2024	Ukraine			
GMDSS Endorsement	28735/2024	03.10.2024	Ukraine	25.09.2029		

	Medical certificates						
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seafarer Medical Certificate	059545	23.10.2024	Ukraine	23.10.2026			

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books						
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					
<b>Liberia</b> Seaman's Book 1666034 09.02.2022 09.02.2027						

	Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Position Vessel Name / Flag Vessel type / DWT ME Type / kW From - Till Shipowner / Country					
	MSC NOA ARIELA / Liberia	Container Ship / 170657		12.11.2024 - 18.04.2025	Fortune ping	

Trainee Officer	Junior Officer. Received 3 promotions from different Captains. Solo Navigational and Cargo Watches. Taking care of Certificates onboard, Pre-arrival forms. LSA/FFE checks and maintenance.				shipping limited
Deck Cadet	MSC SOFIA PAZ / Liberia	Container Ship /112160	Wartsila / 36440	09.02.2023 - 10.07.2023	SYMI
Deck Cadet	Gaining more experie in mooring ops. F	Oceanway LTD.			
	MSC KUMSAL / Liberia	MI-DAS Line			
Deck Cadet	First time onboard. Gained priceless experience on navigation, Isa/ffe maintenance, record of certificates and cargo operations. I had responsibilities of 3rd officer since he left without a reliever.				S.A.

Biometrics					
Sex: male	Sex: male Height: 193 Overall size: L-XL				
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 93	<b>Shoe size:</b> 44-45			

Additional info						
Maritime education:  National University "Odessa Maritime Academy"  Additional skills:						
Speciality:	Speciality:  Navigation and Seagoing Ship's Handling  Knowledge of other languages:					
	Next of Kin					
Next of kin: Mother Kin phone: +380501858044						
Kin name, Surname:	Kin name, Surname: Iryna Luchenko Kin address:					